
AREZZO EQUESTRIAN CENTRE       

Table: A

National RG: 

FEI RG / Art. 274.5.6

Height: 1.40  m

Speed: 350  m/min

Length: 230    m

Time allowed: 40  sec

Time limit: 80  sec

Obstacles:6

Efforts: 7

Penalty sec   

Closed combination:

2nd Phase:

7 to 12

Length: 240    m

Time allowed: 42  sec

Time limit: 84  sec

2nd Jump-off:

Length: 0    m

Time allowed: 0  sec

Time limit: 0  sec

JURY

1

C S I *** 11 - 14 April 2013

CAMPO BOCCACIO

 matin

soir

Class No.: 234 International Competition  Competition in two Phases venerdì 12 aprile 2013

Start: 8.30

Course Designers

Frédéric COTTIER (Fra)

Elio Travagliati (Ita)

 

2

3B

5

4

7
7

11A

6

9

8

10

3A

Finish   1.Phase

Start 2.Phase

Finish

2nd Phase

11B

12

Start

1st Phase


	EP N° 3 Gde Piste.vsd
	Blatt-1


